
END_IND_PHRESULT_1  Printed on :21/04/2019 -- 17:02:24

Phase  1

Individual 
Results

Lignieres    -    Lignieres (FRA) 21-04-2019    -    CEI1 80km :22 Riders
Percentages:     Qualified: 71.43%        Not qualified: 28.57%        ( including  GA (ex LA): 28.57%    ME: 00.00%     RET: 00.00%    MISC: 00.00% )

RANK PHASE LAP/LEADTOTAL REC.AV. SPDBPMRECOV. T.IN TIMEARRIVALRANKNUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PH. SPD
1 11 325     21.208

Julia  MONTAGNE
FUEGO DE BOZOULS 15/04/2008

09:39:36 09:41:51 00:02:15 57/56     21.208 00:02:15 01:41:51    21.208Dep. : 10:21:51

   -    -  E.A.R.L. MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 01:41:51

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 22 327     19.756

Caline  PAYEN
FARDAOUS DE BOZOULS 28/05/2011

09:47:26 09:49:20 00:01:54 59/60     19.756 00:01:54 01:49:20    19.756Dep. : 10:29:20

   -    -  S.a.r.l. MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 01:49:20
Lap /  preceding :00:07:29

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 33 320     19.705

Garance  JULLIEN
HASSLAN DE FIGNOLS 16/06/2010

09:47:28 09:49:37 00:02:09 61/56     19.705 00:02:09 01:49:37    19.705Dep. : 10:29:37

   -    -  Catherine HEILIGER MUNOZ Total Riding Time: 01:49:37
Lap /  preceding :00:00:17

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 44 300     19.500

Franco  CUZZANI
CASH DU MAGNY 26/05/2012

09:47:29 09:50:46 00:03:17 64/60     19.500 00:03:17 01:50:46    19.500Dep. : 10:30:46

VON FELTEN Gabriela  -    -  Gabriela VON FELTEN-GINESTA Total Riding Time: 01:50:46
Lap /  preceding :00:01:09

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 55 314     18.305

Astride  COUTRE
FARIDA LA NIZIERE 21/04/2011

09:55:38 09:58:00 00:02:22 58/52     18.305 00:02:22 01:58:00    18.305Dep. : 10:38:00

   -    -  Ghislain COUTRE Total Riding Time: 01:58:00
Lap /  preceding :00:07:14

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 66 319     18.254

Ella  HOUIS
VITARKA 02/04/2009

09:55:35 09:58:20 00:02:45 54/54     18.254 00:02:45 01:58:20    18.254Dep. : 10:38:20

   -    -  Liste Rouge Total Riding Time: 01:58:20
Lap /  preceding :00:00:20

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 77 329     18.182

Eric  ROUQUIER
BIJOUX 02/06/2011

09:55:36 09:58:48 00:03:12 63/64     18.182 00:03:12 01:58:48    18.182Dep. : 10:38:48

   -    -  Jean-marc CORNU Total Riding Time: 01:58:48
Lap /  preceding :00:00:28

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 88 311     18.123

Coralie  CANNET
EVEANA 03/03/2007

09:55:36 09:59:11 00:03:35 62/64     18.123 00:03:35 01:59:11    18.123Dep. : 10:39:11

   -    -  Melle Coralie CANNET Total Riding Time: 01:59:11
Lap /  preceding :00:00:23

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 99 322     17.970

Charline  LEONARD
EAUNOIRE HANUMPTRA 01/05/2012

09:55:38 10:00:12 00:04:34 60/60     17.970 00:04:34 02:00:12    17.970Dep. : 10:40:12

   -    -  Patricia GUERET Total Riding Time: 02:00:12
Lap /  preceding :00:01:01

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 1010 310     17.739

Marie  ARIZTIA
ALCHICHA DURANCES 15/05/2011

09:55:41 10:01:46 00:06:05 61/60     17.739 00:06:05 02:01:46    17.739Dep. : 10:41:46

   -    -  Catherine LEYRAT Total Riding Time: 02:01:46
Lap /  preceding :00:01:34

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1/2

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete



RANK PHASE LAP/LEADTOTAL REC.AV. SPDBPMRECOV. T.IN TIMEARRIVALRANKNUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PH. SPD
1 1111 315     17.727

Elodie  GHYS
MECHMECH DE L'ENVOL 29/05/2009

09:55:37 10:01:51 00:06:14 62/60     17.727 00:06:14 02:01:51    17.727Dep. : 10:41:51

   -    -  Pierre AUFFRET Total Riding Time: 02:01:51
Lap /  preceding :00:00:05

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 1212 324     17.356

Caroline  MEURANT
BAHIDA DES AUBEPINES 20/04/2011

10:00:35 10:04:27 00:03:52 64/64     17.356 00:03:52 02:04:27    17.356Dep. : 10:44:27

   -    -  Stephane HAVET Caroline MEURANT Total Riding Time: 02:04:27
Lap /  preceding :00:02:36

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 1313 318     17.349

Lola  HAVET
RAINA FAHRID 16/03/2011

10:00:37 10:04:30 00:03:53 51/56     17.349 00:03:53 02:04:30    17.349Dep. : 10:44:30

   -    -  Nathalie RIGOT Total Riding Time: 02:04:30
Lap /  preceding :00:00:03

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 1414 326     16.718

Julien  MONTENON
RL SAMURAI 19/05/2012

10:06:33 10:09:12 00:02:39 51/54     16.718 00:02:39 02:09:12    16.718Dep. : 10:49:12

   -    -  Dominique BIOU Total Riding Time: 02:09:12
Lap /  preceding :00:04:42

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 1515 328     16.624

Elise  PILLANT
HOTSPUR CHAMANE 22/05/2012

10:06:35 10:09:56 00:03:21 61/60     16.624 00:03:21 02:09:56    16.624Dep. : 10:49:56

   -    -  Veronique DANIEL Total Riding Time: 02:09:56
Lap /  preceding :00:00:44

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 1616 317     16.581

Laetitia  GLORIAN
GOLD DES CYGNES 25/03/2012

10:07:10 10:10:16 00:03:06 60/60     16.581 00:03:06 02:10:16    16.581Dep. : 10:50:16

   -    -  Didier CABROL Total Riding Time: 02:10:16
Lap /  preceding :00:00:20

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 1717 316     16.554

Laetitia  GLINEL
CAPONE PY 17/03/2012

10:07:08 10:10:29 00:03:21 58/48     16.554 00:03:21 02:10:29    16.554Dep. : 10:50:29

   -    -  Pierre-yves JUILLARD Total Riding Time: 02:10:29
Lap /  preceding :00:00:13

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 1818 312     16.552

Camille  CAUCHI
CAMIL DES COMBETTES 04/03/2012

10:07:10 10:10:30 00:03:20 52/58     16.552 00:03:20 02:10:30    16.552Dep. : 10:50:30

   -    -  Bruno ALBERT Total Riding Time: 02:10:30
Lap /  preceding :00:00:01

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 1919 331     16.550

Emilie  VERGNES
ABU PERSEUS 28/03/2012

10:07:07 10:10:31 00:03:24 64/62     16.550 00:03:24 02:10:31    16.550Dep. : 10:50:31

   -    -  S.a.r.l. LES ECURIES DU MAS DE BELLE Total Riding Time: 02:10:31
Lap /  preceding :00:00:01

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 2020 321     16.539

Emeline  LACOUR
MUSCAT AL MAURY 22/03/2012

10:07:08 10:10:36 00:03:28 57/56     16.539 00:03:28 02:10:36    16.539Dep. : 10:50:36

   -    -  Renee-laure KOCH Total Riding Time: 02:10:36
Lap /  preceding :00:00:05

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 GANQ 330 GA

Antoine  SANCHEZ CANOVASSO
SAFIR DES VIGNAUDS 10/05/2006

09:49:22 09:52:18 00:02:56 64/60     19.234 00:02:56 01:52:18    19.234

   -    -  Mme Veronique SANCHEZ CANOVASSO
Lap /  preceding :23:41:42

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
NQ 313 WD

Oceane  COMBROUZE
NATIDJI 12/04/2010

   -    -  M. Marc DUMONT
Lap /  preceding :22:07:42

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

2/2

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete


